
STRESS POINT CONVERSION CHART 
# Old New Name Associated Nutrition Muscle/Tissue 

SECTION ONE – DIET 
A 6 6 SvG Carbohydrate Nutritive Herbs & Enzymes Submandibular 
B 5 5 IvD Protein Nutritive Herbs & Enzymes Mandibular/Masseter 
C  26 Pro-NH3 Egg White Protein with Amino Acids Infraumbilical 
D 8 8 Rbs Emollient Herbs & Enzymes Universal Stress 
E  8A Psor-Rbs Borage Oil with Lecithin Universal Stress 
F  20 Lvr-Spl Multiple Macronutrients  

SECTION TWO – DIGESTION 
A 14 15 Pan Multiple Enzymes with Disaccharidase Lt. Ant. Costal Arch 
B 34  LAC Carbohydrase Complex  
C 11 12 Bil Aromatic Herbs & Enzymes Rt. Ant. Costal Arch 
D 2 2 VSCLR Lipotropic Herbs & Enzymes Temporalis 
E 12 14 Stm Mucilaginous Herbs & Enzymes Epigastric 
F  16 Ultra BDG Multiple Enzymes for High Fiber Diets Midgastric 
G 32 13 HCL Stomachic Herbs & Enzymes Lt. & Rt. Costal Arches 
H 30  DGST Multiple Food Enzymes  

SECTION THREE – BOWEL ELIMINATION 
A 17 21 SmI Probiotics & Enzymes Periumbilical 
B 20 22 LgI Aperient Herbs & Enzymes Rt. McBurney 
C 21 23 IrB Astringent Herbs & Enzymes Lt. McBurney 
D 29 36 Challenge Dietary Fiber Blend Arch of Foot 

SECTION FOUR – AUTOINTOXICATION  
A 27 32 MSCLR Diaphoretic Herbs & Enzymes Lateral Thigh 
B   GM-H3 Food Enzymes for Food Sensitivities  
C 28 34 TRMA Proteolytic Enzyme Complex Medial Tibia 
D 35 33 OSTEO Organic Sulfur & Enzymes  Anterior Thigh 
E 2 2 VSCLR Lipotropic Herbs & Enzymes Temporalis 
F  9B MetaSyn Metabolism Support Infrascapular fossa 
G  30 Zn-Min Zinc with Synergistic Minerals ASIS – Femur Head 

SECTION FIVE – IMMUNE SYSTEM 
A 18 24 Kdy Kidney Herbal Tonic & Enzymes Posterior Costal Arch 
B 24 28 UrT Lithotriptic Herbs & Enzymes Suprapubic 
C 15 18 Spl Hematinic Herbs & Enzymes Lt. Trans. Abdominis 
D 19 25 Skn Skin Herbal Tonic & Enzymes Iliac Crest 
E 16 19 Lvr Hepatic Herbs & Enzymes Rt. Trans. Abdominis 

SECTION SIX – AUTONOMIC NERVOUS SYSTEM 
A 1 1 Sym Alterative Herbs & Enzymes Suboccipital 
B 2 2 VSCLR Lipotropic Herbs & Enzymes Temporalis 
C 3 3 Opt Ophthalmic Herbs & Enzymes Lateral Orbit 
D 4 4 Nsl Bioflavonoid Complex & Enzymes Maxillary 
E 9 10 Circ Cardiac Herbs & Enzymes Sternocostal 
F 10 11 Rsp Expectorant Herbs & Enzymes Pectoralis 
G 25 29 Para Calcium Complex & Enzymes Inguinal 
H 26 31 CLM Nervine Herbs & Enzymes Medial Thigh 

SECTION SEVEN – ENDOCRINE SYSTEM 
A 7 7 Thy Demulcent Herbs & Enzymes  Anterior Cervical 
B 13 17 Adr Adrenal Herbal Tonic & Enzymes Supraumbilical 
C 22 27M Mal Male Herbal Tonic & Enzymes Pyramidalis 
D 23 27F Fem Female Herbal Tonic & Enzymes Pyramidalis 
E 31 35 ELXR Multiple Herbs & Enzymes Posterior Calf 
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1 1 Sym Alterative Herbs & Enzymes Suboccipital 
2 2 VSCLR Lipotropic Herbs & Enzymes Temporalis 
3 3 Opt Ophthalmic Herbs & Enzymes Lateral Orbit 
4 4 Nsl Bioflavonoid Complex & Enzymes Maxillary 
5 5 IvD Protein Nutritive Herbs & Enzymes Mandibular/Masseter 
6 6 SvG Carbohydrate Nutritive Herbs & Enzymes Submandibular 
7 7 Thy Demulcent Herbs & Enzymes  Anterior Cervical 
8 8 Rbs Emollient Herbs & Enzymes Universal Stress 
 8A Psor-Rbs Borage Oil with Lecithin Universal Stress 
 9B MetaSyn Metabolism Support Infrascapular fossa 

9 10 Circ Cardiac Herbs & Enzymes Sternocostal 
10 11 Rsp Expectorant Herbs & Enzymes Pectoralis 
11 12 Bil Aromatic Herbs & Enzymes Rt. Ant. Costal Arch 
32 13 HCL Stomachic Herbs & Enzymes Lt. & Rt. Costal Arches 
12 14 Stm Mucilaginous Herbs & Enzymes Epigastric 
14 15 Pan Multiple Enzymes with Disaccharidase Lt. Ant. Costal Arch 

 16 Ultra BDG Multiple Enzymes for High Fiber Diets Midgastric 
13 17 Adr Adrenal Herbal Tonic & Enzymes Supraumbilical 
15 18 Spl Hematinic Herbs & Enzymes Lt. Trans. Abdominis 
16 19 Lvr Hepatic Herbs & Enzymes Rt. Trans. Abdominis 

 20 Lvr-Spl Combination E Lt. & Rt. Lateral Umbilical 
17 21 SmI Probiotics & Enzymes Periumbilical 
20 22 LgI Aperient Herbs & Enzymes Rt. McBurney 
21 23 IrB Astringent Herbs & Enzymes Lt. McBurney 
18 24 Kdy Kidney Herbal Tonic & Enzymes Posterior Costal Arch 
19 25 Skn Skin Herbal Tonic & Enzymes Iliac Crest 

 26 Pro-NH3 Egg White with Amino Acids Infraumbilical 
22 27M Mal Male Herbal Tonic & Enzymes Pyramidalis 
23 27F Fem Female Herbal Tonic & Enzymes Pyramidalis 
24 28 UrT Lithotriptic Herbs & Enzymes Suprapubic 
25 29 Para Calcium Complex & Enzymes Inguinal 

 30 Zn-Min Zinc with Synergistic Minerals ASIS – Femur Head 
26 31 CLM Nervine Herbs & Enzymes Medial Thigh 
27 32 MSCLR Diaphoretic Herbs & Enzymes Lateral Thigh 
35 33 OSTEO Organic Sulfur & Enzymes  Anterior Thigh (Above Patella) 
28 34 TRMA Proteolytic Enzyme Complex Medial Tibia 
31 35 ELXR Multiple Herbs & Enzymes Posterior Calf 
29 36 Challenge Dietary Fiber Blend Arch of Foot 
30  DGST Multiple Food Enzymes  
34  LAC Carbohydrase Complex  

  GM-H3 Food Enzymes for Food Sensitivities  
  GV14  Painful Vertebral Prominens 
  FARSP Functional Adaptive Response System 

Plan  

  Lymph #1  Posterolateral Leg 
  Lymph #2  Posterior Arm (dorsal aspect) 
  Lymph #3  Anterior Arm (palmar aspect) 
  Lymph #4  Medial Leg 

 
 


